
Operating Instructions & Parts Manual 

Mobile Workstations
1,200 lbs. Capacity

Models:
52CL46, 52CL47, 52CL64, 52CL77, 
52CL78, 52CL84, 52CL85, 52CK57, 
52CK59, 52CK70, 52CK60, 52CK61, 
52CK80, 52CK77, 52CK69, 52CK72, 
52CK73, 52CK74, 52CK81, 52CK82, 
52CK83, 52CL13, 52CK91, 52CK64, 
52CK65, 52CK89, 52CK90, 52CL14, 
52CK63, 52CK66, 52CK67, 52CK68, 
52CL81, 52CL24, 52CK87, 52CK94, 
52CK71, 52CK88, 52CK79, 52CK75, 
52CK76, 52CK93, 52CK84, 52CK78, 
52CK85, & 52CK95

• Units are fully assembled and ready for use
• Remove outer packaging
• �Due to product weight, use caution when

removing from the skid
• The product is ready to use

Warranty
Supplier warrants that the products are free from defects, merchantable, fit for their intended purpose, and meet 
specifications. The Warranty will commence upon the date of purchase of the Product by Grainger’s Customer 
and remain in effect for one (1) year. Products must be new and unaltered. All returns will be handled by Grainger. 

EN

Model Grainger # Dimensions Top Surface Weight
2201-95W 52CL46 *24 x 18 x 36-1/2 Steel 142
2202-95W 52CL47 *24 x 18 x 36-1/2 Steel 196
2220-95W 52CL64 *48 x 18 x 36-1/2 Steel 180
3110-95W 52CL84 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Steel 142
3111-95W 52CL85 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Steel 163

3111-MT-95W 52CK57 *36 x 24 x 37-1/8 Maple Top 205
3114-95W 52CK69 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Steel 180
3117-95W 52CL13 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Steel 191

3117-TH-95W 52CK91 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Tempered Hard Board 199
3120-95W 52CL14 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Steel 209
3112-95W 52CK59 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Steel 164

3112-MT-95W 52CK70 *36 x 24 x 37-1/8 Maple Top 199
3112-TH-95W 52CK60 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Tempered Hard Board 165

3100RM-5PU-95W 52CL78 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Black Rubber Mat 187
3113-95W 52CK61 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Steel 176

3113-MT-95W 52CK80 *36 x 24 x 37-1/8 Maple Top 218
3113-TH-95W 52CK77 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Tempered Hard Board 184

31001DR-5PU-95W 52CL77 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Steel 211
3115-MT-95W 52CK72 *36 x 24 x 37-1/8 Maple Top 233
3115-RM-95W 58CK73 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Black Rubber Mat 191
3115-TH--95W 52CK74 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Tempered Hard Board 179

3116-95W 52CK81 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Steel 209
3116-RM-95W 52CK82 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Black Rubber Mat 210
3116-TH-95W 52CK83 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Tempered Hard Board 217

3119-95W 52CK89 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Steel 229
3119-MT-95W 52CK90 *36 x 24 x 37-1/8 Maple Top 271

3118-95W 52CK64 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Steel 187
3118-RM-95W 52CK65 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Black Rubber Mat 190

3121-95W 52CK63 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Steel 205
3121-MT-95W 52CK66 *36 x 24 x 37-1/8 Maple Top 247
3121-RM-95W 52CK67 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Black Rubber Mat 208
3121-TH-95W 52CK68 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Tempered Hard Board 212
3413-RM-95W 52CK76 *48 x 24 x 37-3/4 Black Rubber Mat 280

3401NVS-5PU-95W 52CL81 *48 x 24 x 37-3/4 Steel 270
 UNITS WITH FLOOR LOCKS

3413-FL-95W 52CK79 *48 x 24 x 37-3/4 Steel 227
3413-MT-FL-95W 52CK75 *48 x 24 x 38-1/2 Maple Top 284
3414-RM-FL-95W 52CK84 *48 x 24 x 37-3/4 Black Rubber Mat 263

3415-FL-95W 52CK85 *48 x 24 x 37-3/4 Steel 234
3414-TH-FL-95W 52CK78 *48 x 24 x 38-1/2 Maple Top 276

3411-FL-95W 52CK87 *48 x 24 x 37-3/4 Steel 200
3411-MT-FL-95W 52CK94 *48 x 24 x 38-1/2 Maple Top 260
3411-TH-FL-95W 52CK71 *48 x 24 x 37-3/4 Tempered Hard Board 218

3410-FL-95W 52CL24 *48 x 24 x 37-3/4 Steel 174
3412-FL-95W 52CK88 *48 x 24 x 37-3/4 Steel 229

*6” handle is not included in the dimensions

3414-MT-FL-95W 52CK93 *48 x 24 x 38-1/2 Maple Top 286
3415-MT-FL-95W 52CK95 *48 x 24 x 38-1/2 294Maple Top



Instrucciones de operación y manual de partes

Estación de trabajo móvil 
1,200 libras de capacidad

Modelos:
52CL46, 52CL47, 52CL64, 52CL77, 
52CL78, 52CL84, 52CL85, 52CK57, 
52CK59, 52CK70, 52CK60, 52CK61, 
52CK80, 52CK77, 52CK69, 52CK72, 
52CK73, 52CK74, 52CK81, 52CK82, 
52CK83, 52CL13, 52CK91, 52CK64, 
52CK65, 52CK89, 52CK90, 52CL14, 
52CK63, 52CK66, 52CK67, 52CK68, 
52CL81, 52CL24, 52CK87, 52CK94, 
52CK71, 52CK88, 52CK79, 52CK75, 
52CK76, 52CK93, 52CK84, 52CK78, 
52CK85, & 52CK95

• �Las unidades están completamente
ensambladas y listas para usar

• Eliminar el embalaje exterior
• �Debido al peso del producto, tenga

cuidado al sacarlo del patín
• El producto está listo para usar

Garantía
El proveedor garantiza que los productos están libres de defectos, comercializables, aptos para su propósito 
previsto y cumplen con las especificaciones. La garantía comenzará a partir de la fecha de compra del 
producto por parte del cliente de Grainger y permanecerá vigente durante un (1) año. Los productos deben 
ser nuevos e inalterados. Todas las devoluciones serán manejadas por Grainger.

ES Mode d’emploi et manuel de pièces

Modelo Grainger # Dimensiones Material de la  
superficie de trabajo Peso

52CL46 *24 x 18 x 36-1/2 Steel 142
52CL47 *24 x 18 x 36-1/2 Steel 196
52CL64 *48 x 18 x 36-1/2 Steel 180
52CL84 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Steel 142
52CL85 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Steel 163
52CK57 *36 x 24 x 37-1/8 Maple Top 205
52CK69 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Steel 180
52CL13 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Steel 191
52CK91 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Tempered Hard Board 199
52CL14 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Steel 209
52CK59 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Steel 164
52CK70 *36 x 24 x 37-1/8 Maple Top 199
52CK60 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Tempered Hard Board 165
52CL78 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Black Rubber Mat 187
52CK61 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Steel 176
52CK80 *36 x 24 x 37-1/8 Maple Top 218
52CK77 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Tempered Hard Board 184
52CL77 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Steel 211
52CK72 *36 x 24 x 37-1/8 Maple Top 233
58CK73 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Black Rubber Mat 191
52CK74 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Tempered Hard Board 179
52CK81 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Steel 209
52CK82 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Black Rubber Mat 210
52CK83 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Tempered Hard Board 217
52CK89 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Steel 229
52CK90 *36 x 24 x 37-1/8 Maple Top 271
52CK64 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Steel 187
52CK65 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Black Rubber Mat 190
52CK63 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Steel 205
52CK66 *36 x 24 x 37-1/8 Maple Top 247
52CK67 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Black Rubber Mat 208
52CK68 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Tempered Hard Board 212
52CK76 *48 x 24 x 37-3/4 Black Rubber Mat 227
52CL81 *48 x 24 x 37-3/4 Steel 227

UNIDADES CON BLOQUEOS DE SUELO
52CK79 *48 x 24 x 37-3/4 Steel 227
52CK75 *48 x 24 x 38-1/2 Maple Top 284
52CK84 *48 x 24 x 37-3/4 Black Rubber Mat 263
52CK85 *48 x 24 x 37-3/4 Steel 234
52CK78 *48 x 24 x 38-1/2 Maple Top 286
52CK87 *48 x 24 x 37-3/4 Steel 200
52CK94 *48 x 24 x 38-1/2 Maple Top 260
52CK71 *48 x 24 x 37-3/4 Tempered Hard Board 218
52CL24 *48 x 24 x 37-3/4 Steel 174
52CK88 *48 x 24 x 37-3/4 Steel 229

* La manija de 6 pulgadas no está incluida en las dimensiones

2201-95W
2202-95W
2220-95W
3110-95W
3111-95W

3111-MT-95W
3114-95W
3117-95W

3117-TH-95W
3120-95W
3112-95W

3112-MT-95W
3112-TH-95W

3100RM-5PU-95W
3113-95W

3113-MT-95W
3113-TH-95W

31001DR-5PU-95W
3115-MT-95W
3115-RM-95W
3115-TH--95W

3116-95W
3116-RM-95W
3116-TH-95W

3119-95W
3119-MT-95W

3118-95W
3118-RM-95W

3121-95W
3121-MT-95W
3121-RM-95W
3121-TH-95W
3413-RM-95W

3401NVS-5PU-95W

3413-FL-95W
3413-MT-FL-95W
3414-RM-FL-95W

3415-FL-95W
3414-MT-FL-95W

3411-FL-95W
3411-MT-FL-95W
3411-TH-FL-95W

3410-FL-95W
3412-FL-95W

3414-MT-FL-95W 52CK93 *48 x 24 x 38-1/2 Maple Top 286
3415-MT-95W 52CK95 *48 x 24 x 37-3/4 294Maple Top



Estación de trabajo móvil
1,200 libras de capacidad

Mode d’emploi et manuel de pièces

Poste de travail mobile
Capacité de 1200 livres

Modèles: 
52CL46, 52CL47, 52CL64, 52CL77, 
52CL78, 52CL84, 52CL85, 52CK57, 
52CK59, 52CK70, 52CK60, 52CK61, 
52CK80, 52CK77, 52CK69, 52CK72, 
52CK73, 52CK74, 52CK81, 52CK82, 
52CK83, 52CL13, 52CK91, 52CK64, 
52CK65, 52CK89, 52CK90, 52CL14, 
52CK63, 52CK66, 52CK67, 52CK68, 
52CL81, 52CL24, 52CK87, 52CK94, 
52CK71, 52CK88, 52CK79, 52CK75, 
52CK76, 52CK93, 52CK84, 52CK78, 
52CK85, & 52CK95
• �Les unités sont entièrement assemblées

et prêtes à l’emploi
• Enlever l’emballage extérieur
• �En raison du poids du produit, soyez

prudent lors du retrait du patin
• Le produit est prêt à l’emploi

FR

Model Grainger # Dimensions Matériau de surface 
de travail Weight

52CL46 *24 x 18 x 36-1/2 Steel 142
52CL47 *24 x 18 x 36-1/2 Steel 196
52CL64 *48 x 18 x 36-1/2 Steel 180
52CL84 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Steel 142
52CL85 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Steel 163
52CK57 *36 x 24 x 37-1/8 Maple Top 205
52CK69 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Steel 180
52CL13 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Steel 191
52CK91 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Tempered Hard Board 199
52CL14 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Steel 209
52CK59 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Steel 164
52CK70 *36 x 24 x 37-1/8 Maple Top 199
52CK60 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Tempered Hard Board 165
52CL78 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Black Rubber Mat 187
52CK61 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Steel 176
52CK80 *36 x 24 x 37-1/8 Maple Top 218
52CK77 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Tempered Hard Board 184
52CL77 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Steel 211
52CK72 *36 x 24 x 37-1/8 Maple Top 233
58CK73 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Black Rubber Mat 191
52CK74 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Tempered Hard Board 179
52CK81 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Steel 209
52CK82 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Black Rubber Mat 210
52CK83 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Tempered Hard Board 217
52CK89 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Steel 229
52CK90 *36 x 24 x 37-1/8 Maple Top 271
52CK64 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Steel 187
52CK65 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Black Rubber Mat 190
52CK63 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Steel 205
52CK66 *36 x 24 x 37-1/8 Maple Top 247
52CK67 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Black Rubber Mat 208
52CK68 *36 x 24 x 36-3/8 Tempered Hard Board 212
52CK76 *48 x 24 x 37-3/4 Black Rubber Mat 227
52CL81 *48 x 24 x 37-3/4 Steel 227

UNITÉS AVEC SERRURES DE PLANCHER
52CK79 *48 x 24 x 37-3/4 Steel 227
52CK75 *48 x 24 x 38-1/2 Maple Top 284
52CK84 *48 x 24 x 37-3/4 Black Rubber Mat 263
52CK85 *48 x 24 x 37-3/4 Steel 234
52CK78 *48 x 24 x 38-1/2 Maple Top 286
52CK87 *48 x 24 x 37-3/4 Steel 200
52CK94 *48 x 24 x 38-1/2 Maple Top 260
52CK71 *48 x 24 x 37-3/4 Tempered Hard Board 218
52CL24 *48 x 24 x 37-3/4 Steel 174
52CK88 *48 x 24 x 37-3/4 Steel 229

Garantie * La poignée de 6 pouces n’est pas incluse dans les dimensions

Le fournisseur garantit que les produits sont exempts de défauts, marchands, adaptés à l’usage prévu et 
conformes aux spécifications. La garantie débutera à la date d’achat du produit par le client de Grainger et 
restera en vigueur pendant un (1) an. Les produits doivent être neufs et non modifiés. Tous les retours seront 
traités par Grainger.

2201-95W
2202-95W
2220-95W
3110-95W
3111-95W

3111-MT-95W
3114-95W
3117-95W

3117-TH-95W
3120-95W
3112-95W

3112-MT-95W
3112-TH-95W

3100RM-5PU-95W
3113-95W

3113-MT-95W
3113-TH-95W

31001DR-5PU-95W
3115-MT-95W
3115-RM-95W
3115-TH--95W

3116-95W
3116-RM-95W
3116-TH-95W

3119-95W
3119-MT-95W

3118-95W
3118-RM-95W

3121-95W
3121-MT-95W
3121-RM-95W
3121-TH-95W
3413-RM-95W

3401NVS-5PU-95W

3413-FL-95W
3413-MT-FL-95W
3414-RM-FL-95W

3415-FL-95W
3414-MT-FL-95W

3411-FL-95W
3411-MT-FL-95W
3411-TH-FL-95W

3410-FL-95W
3412-FL-95W

3414-MT-FL-95W 52CK93 *48 x 24 x 38-1/2 Maple Top 286
3415-MT-95W 52CK95 *48 x 24 x 37-3/4 294Maple Top




